(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Sanjiv Kumar Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-958 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 12 Apr 1997 Application Received | 21-04-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113168 ICrlllselzjlfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 16-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status | RED

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Central HR 23-04-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 23-04-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Ajit Kumar K (Constable) 21-04-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 21-04-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 21-04-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 22-04-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 16-07-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 16-07-2025 RED

CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 21-04-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Kochar Infotech Ltd

Kochar Infotech Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Sanjiv Kumar

Sanjiv Kumar

Emp Code: 356343 356343

From: 03-04-2024 03-04-2024

To: 17-03-2025 17-03-2025
Designation: Sr CSE Sr CSE

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Provided
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Personal Issues

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Yes

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Central HR of Kochar
Infotech Ltd, found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Central HR
Report Verified Date: 23-04-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Wed 23-04-2025 01:25 PM

HrHelpDesk <hrhelpdesk@kochartech.com>

RE: Ex-Employment verification for Sanjiv Kumar (1)- GQ-AMRSN-958- Kochar Infotech Ltd

To ‘Akshatha'

Cc  "layakumar Velu - GoldQuest Giobal'; emallgoldquest@gmail.com; hrielpdeskikochartech.com

Greetings,
Details have been mentioned for your reference as per shared format.
Please share all Verifications details at hrhelpdesk@kochartech.com only for employees to process the request.

Thanks & regards,
Team Central HR
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Annexure 1 (b)

Wed 22-04-2025 D71:25 PM

HrHelpDesk <hrhelpdesk@kochartech.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Sanjiv Kumar (1)- GQ-AMRSN-958- Kochar Infotech Ltd

Ta “Akshatha'

e C“layabumar Vels - GoldQuest Global'; ematigoldquest@gmail.com; hrhelpdackikochartech.com

HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars [Please substantiate here)
Company Name Kochar Infotech Ltd Correct
Candidate Mame Sanjiv Kumar Correct
From {Date of Joining) 00 03-April-2024 Correct
To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 17-March-2025 Correct
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): SrCSE Correct
Employes Code/I0fNo 356343 Correct
Salary/CTC: Please Pravide Cannot share as per company palicy
Was this position: Permanent,/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Permanent
Supervisor's Name Please Provide Rishabh Tyagi
Personal [ssues
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
Rehire Eligibility {if “NO" kindly confirm the reason) ({Please fill in the relevant information) Yes
Exit fermalities completed: (Yes/No) {Please fill in the relevant infermation) Completed

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? (If
"Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA = BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Central HR
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Rajiv Gandhi Proudyogiki
Vishwavidyalaya

Rajiv Gandhi Proudyogiki
Vishwavidyalaya

Name Of The Candidate:

Sanjiv Kumar

Sanjiv Kumar

Enroll No: 0822EC151049 0822EC151049

Degree: Bachelor of Engineering Bachelor of Engineering

Major: Electrical & Communication Electrical & Communication
Engineering Engineering

Month And Year Of Passing: Jun-2019 Jun-2019

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Online Database of Rajiv Gandhi
Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

23-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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2104/2025, 16:53

Annexure 2 (a)

" .- Rajiv Gandhi Proudyogikl Vishwavidyalaya, Bhopal ::."

Record Verification

Mame SANIIV KUMAR Raoll Ma. 0822EC15104%9
Course BE Branch EC
Semester/Session &/June-2019 Status Regular
Subject Total Credit 'f:"":;?f Grade
redi
EC8001 VLSI Design[T] 4 4 B
CnmE::f rﬂgazti?:ldnv;;]:l;dm [T] 4 4 B+
ECE003 ElectivE-U{F'rin_ciples 4 a A
Management & Economics)[T]
ECB004 |f_:|ECti'!JE-1'."I{ Radar 4 a4 B
Engineering}[T]
ECE001 VLSI Design[P] 2 2 B
i rﬂgazﬁﬁv;;:ijmm 5 . Bk
ECE00S Project-II[P] B a8 A
ECS006 Departmental Choice[P] 2 2 A+
EC8007 Group Discussion[P] 2 2 A
Result Des. SGPA CGPA
PASS B.25 7.2
Division

First Division With
Honours

Data Source : Rajiv Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya, Bhopal

Disclaimer :This is 2 systemn generated valid information printed through
www. rgpv.ac.in, must get it verified by the university for your purpose..

Print
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-958

GQ-AMRSN-958

Candidate Name:

Sanjiv Kumar

Sanjiv Kumar

Date Of Birth:

12-04-1997

12-04-1997

Father Name:

Raj kishor singh

Raj kishor singh

and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal - Advocate with
comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and
the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: Olapur Khagaria ,Mahavir sthan Olapur Khagaria ,Mahavir sthan
,Bihar-851204 ,Bihar-851204
Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Ajit Kumar K (Constable),

Information Source Name:

Ajit Kumar K (Constable)

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PATLAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRSN-958

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT

Sanjiv Kumar

FATHER NAME

Raj kishor singh

DATE OF BIRTH

12-April-1997

ADDRISS OF THE APPLICANT

Olapur Ehagaria ,Mahavir sthan ,Bihar-851204

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Ehagaria Police Station

MNAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER

MNA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER

0494318-22793

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

21-April-2025

VERIFIER MNAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Ajit Kumar K, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INIDMA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSION;

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The informaton is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

MNumber raised before us. The informaton is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Henee, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not lable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

eoncerned eourt. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

A Jpd

(PALAY AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-958

GQ-AMRSN-958

Candidate Name:

Sanjiv Kumar

Sanjiv Kumar

Date Of Birth:

12-04-1997

12-04-1997

Father Name:

Raj kishor singh

Raj kishor singh

Addressl:

Olapur Khagaria ,Mahavir sthan
,Bihar-851204

Olapur Khagaria ,Mahavir sthan
,Bihar-851204

Remarks:

Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GOQ-AMRSN-958

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Sanjiv Kumar

FATHER NAME

Raj kishor singh

DATE OF BIRTH

12-April-1997

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Olapur Khagaria Mahavir sthan ,Bihar-851204

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 21-April-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

COMNCLUSION:

As on the dare of this search and as per the online linigation database there is no Civil or Criminal ease instirured against the Reference

Number raised before us, The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limies of the Address of the

Candidare provided. Henee, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online linganon databasc there is no Civil or Criminal casc insomted against the Reference

Number raised before us, The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature,

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available, The information is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Ak Jpd

(PALAYV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/143=2/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sanjiv Kumar

Sanjiv Kumar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Name

Case Rating

World-Check Total Matches
CaselD

Current Group World Check
Gender Male
Last Screened 271 Apr 20251312
Entity Type Individual

Archived MNo

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 30
Resolved Matches 30 Positive: 0
Unresolved Matches 0

Mama Sanjv Kumar

Date Printed 21-04-2025, 13.17

Printed By Hemender Kumar

Group Word Check

Sanjiv Kumar
Mot Rated
30

5ib7680iln111jmdcywliSTow

Annexure 5 (a)

Date of Birth

Case Created
Ongoing Screening
Name Transposition

Possible: O

M LSEG s«

False: 30

Confidential

12 Apr 1997
21 Apr 2025 13:12
No

Yes

Unspecified: 0

INTELLIGENCE
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WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

Annexure 5 (b)

FALSE Dr Sarijodn PER MALE 3] NO 20 AutrRose  Dato of Brth
KLMAR INDIVTDAAL M- 1879 A 2006 e risrmatch 100%
FALSE Sanyeey G BATETEE PEF  POUTICAL MALE 06 L] [ - 8 Auio-Resy  Date of Brm Exnet .
: oND INDIVIDUIAL 1876 Por-2005 hea  mismatch 100%
FALSE SarpevK  SOOS050 0B, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1879, WO [ AutbReso  Dale of Birih Exact -
UMAR 5iC 1978 Apr-2025 hesd mismatch 100%
FALSE mx 282077 0B, CRME-F  MAE 2= ~ No 21 feio-Reso  Date of Beth Exact-
I INANCIAL May- 3060 P 20285 [ mismatch 100%
FALSE Sanpv KU TTOTE90 SIC, INDVIDUAL  MALE 10- O ND 21 Autr-Reso  Date of Brth Exact-
MAR RE Jan-1879 Apr 2025 oot mismatch 100%
FALSE SanpyKU 3Rt BIC,  INDIVIDUAL  MALE - {3 D IND 2 Au-Roso  Date of Brm Exadd -
MAR RE Sep 1968 P-2025 (] milsmatch 100%
FALSE Sargy KL BI308T PEFP INDIVIDRUAL MALE 3 mNO IND - Paie-Resn Date of Brtn Exact -
MAR Aug-1965 Ap-2025 tved misrmatch 100%
FALSE SanjpvKLF 4583146 FPEF INDIVIDUAL MALE a0 [¥s] No 2 Autv-Resy  Date of Beth Exact-
MR Apr 1082 Ao 20055 ved mismatch 100%
FALSE Samjv MU 2204074 OB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1971, USA usA 21 Au-Ress  Dote of Brth Exact -
MAR SIC 16970 Apr 2025 oo mismatch 100
FALSE Sangv KU BT0E6S1 FEP  INDIVIDUAL  MALE o1 [T 1] mNo e Aewo-Feso  Doteof B Exmet
MAR Jun-1963 PO oed lsmatch 100%
FALSE Sanpy KLY B45RTTO SC, INDEDLRAL MALE 0B- L ¥] NG 21 Aute-Ress Date of Brih Exact -
MAR RE Jar-1985 Por-2025 heest mismatch 100%
FALSE Sanjv KL 174340 PEF POUTICAL  MALE 15 D ™o 21 fulrfenc  Daleof ¥ et -
FALSE Sanjv Kl BG1B0G4 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1685, » D 2 AutoResc  Datoof Brih Exac-
MAR 8iC 1684 S IS P mismatch V0,
FALSE KSaneev  3BA0GNE - 0B, INDVIDUAL  MALE D ND 20 Urknown N0 MATCH Bt -
FALSE SaneavK  TE7E9T2 OB, INDMIDUAL  MALE D D 2 Unknown  NOMATCH —
LIMARL Sic HApi-2025 100%:
M gy B
Diatm Primbed ZHOA-2025 1307
Priobed By Hemender Kismar
= gt YO LSEG B¥ucence
2
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Annexure 5 (c)

FALSE ‘Sameevi  TO01B69 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE (] MO 2 Urinown  NO MATCH Exact -
UMAR sC Agr 3025 100%
FALSE Sargmey K IBTO2HE SIC,  INDMVIDUAL  MALE IND D 21 Undnawn NG MATCH Exact -
umar SHAR RE A 2025 100%
A
FALSE Sanjiv KU 4368463 08, INDMVIDUAL  MALE IND ND 2 Uninown NG MATCH Exact -
MAR SiC Bpe- 2025 100%
FALSE Sanjv KU 7IT8454 OB, INDWIDUAL  MALE IND M 21 Unknerwn | BO MATCH Exaict -
MAR Sic Bpr. 2025 190%
FALSE Smnjiv KL BEGTTA0 08, INDVIDUAL  MALE IND MO 21 Uinkncran | NO MATCH Euact.
MAR S g 2025 100%
FALSE Sanjiv KU 483277 0B, CRIME.O MALE IND L1 -1 B Uninerwn  NO MATCH Exaict -
MAR SIC THER Apr2025 100%
FALSE Sangiv KL A26594T 08, INOMIDUAL  MALE IND ND 2. Linknaran | MO MATCH Exnit -
MaR S Ape2025 100%
FALSE Saniiv KU TH18045 o, INODIVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 21- Unknawn  NO MATCH Excact -
MAR SiC BApr-2025 100%
FALSE Sy KL 6521665 GBS, INDWVIDUAL  MALE IND IND. 21 Urimown WO MATCH Exact -
MAR SiC Ape 2025 100%
FALSE Sanjv KL 6732000 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE MO Ny 21 Unknown MO MATEH Exact .
MAR SiC Bpe 2025 100%
FALSE Sangv KU THI200 08, INDAMIDUAL  MALE ND No.  2- Uninawn ' NO MATCH Exaict -
MAR SiC Ape-2025 100%
FaLSE Sanjy KL 7318634 0B, INDMIDUAL  MALE IND MDD 2% Uninoean MO MATCH Exact -
MAR SC Ape 2025 100%
FALSE Sangv KU 8443356 08, INDMVIDUAL  MALE IND iNp 2. Unknown WO MATCH Exact-
MaR Sic Ape. 2025 100%
FALSE Sangv KU 4573614 08, INDMIDUAL  MALE IND MO 21 Urdnawn  NO MATCH Exaci -
MaR Sic Ape. 2026 100%
FALSE Sangv Kumar 4186173 08, CRIME-F MALE KD iND - Unkneean | MO MATCH Exact -
SHARMA, SIC  INANCIAL Ao 025 100%
] Sanjy Kumnge
Dt Priesed 21-04-2004 1317
Privmed By Herrander Hormae RISK
Gy W) s m LSEG ffiucence
3
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Annexure 5 (d)

AUDIT

17 World-Check matche
s resolved as False

21 Apr202513:12 Hemender Kumar  Case Screened for Wor
1d-Check (IntialRe-
Scresn Only)

21 Apr 2025 13:12 Hemender Kumar New Case added Deskiop
Batch

21 r 2025 13:16 Hemender Kumar

NOTES

Al imestamps in this export are in UTC and may be in varance with the locsle ime shown on the application
Legal Mobce

The contents of this recond amre private and oonfidential and should not be disdesed fo fhind parfies unless: () the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you fo
do so; (i) the record subject reguests any dats that you may hold on them, and such dats indudes their World-Chedk record, or (i) you are under some cther kegal
obigation to do so. You must consider and abide by your own oblgations in reistion o fhe data privacy rights of individuals and must notify them of your intention

fo search against World-Checdk and prowvide them with information contained in the World-Check privacy stalement ou shall not refy upon the content of thes eport
wihoud making independent checks 1o verdy the informaton contained thersin. Informaton correlated (s necessarnily brief and should be mad by you in the confesd of
the fuller details avallable in the external sources to which links are provided. The acowracy of the information found n the underlying sources must be verfied wih
the record subject before any action is taken and you should inform us if any links o the sources are broken. if this recond contains negative allegations, it showld
be assumed that such allegations are dersed by the subject You should nol draw any negatve inferences aboul individuals or entities merely because they am
identified in the databasa, nor bacause they are shown as "Raporied being knked 10" others identhed In the database. The nature of Bnking vares consmderably
Mary persons are included solely because they hold or have held prominent poliScal positions or are connected to such individunis,

Nama Sanyv Kumar

Cate Printed 21-04-2025, 1317
Printed By
Croup

— YOX LSEG Rifuucence
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Annexure 5 (e)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List No record
Supreme Court of India No record
Ministry of Defense No record
National Investigation Agency No record
National Crime Records Bureau No record
Delhi Police No record
India Courts No record
Ministry of Home Affairs of India No record

Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Checks — India

University Grants Commission No record
Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEP) Database No record
Income Tax Department No record
Press Information Bureau No record

Annexure C

Credit and Reputational Risk Database Checks — India

Reserve Bank of India No record
Securities and Exchange Board of India No record
Ministry of Corporate Affairs of India - Vanishing companies & No record
disqualified directors

Bombay Stock Exchange No record
Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. No record
Competition Commission of India No record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

Interpol Most Wanted |  Norecord
US & Canada — Most Wanted Lists

Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA No record
Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA No record
Delaware State Police, USA No record
Drug Enforcement Administration, USA No record
Federal Bureau of Investigation, USA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
wanted & FBI seeking information]

Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Oregon Department of Corrections, USA No record
lllinois Department of Corrections, USA No record
Rhode Island State Police, USA No record
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Annexure 5 (f)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA No record
Secret Service, USA No record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA No record
United States Marshals Service, USA No record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA No record
Postal Inspection Service, USA MNo record
Virginia State Police, USA No record
West Virginia State Police, USA No record
New York Police Department, USA No record
Department of Defense, USA No record
Department of State-Enforcement, USA No record
Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA No record
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA No record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
New York City Department of Investigation, USA No record
Central Intelligence Agency, USA No record
Department of Defense Military Commission Proceedings at No record
Guantanamo Bay, USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA No record
Department of State, Narcotics Rewards Program, USA No record
US Coast Guard, USA No record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA No record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada No record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada No record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada No record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada No record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia No record
(CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada No record
London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada No record
OSFI Enforcements, Canada No record
OSFI1 Anti Terrorism, Canada No record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada No record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada No record
Toronto Police Service, Canada No record
York Regional Police, Canada No record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt) County, Germany No record
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany No record
Baden-Wiirttemberg Police, Germany No record
No record

Bayern Police, Germany
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Annexure 5 (g)

Brandenburg Police, Germany No record
Bremen Police, Germany No record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany No record
Niedersachsen Police, Germany No record
Saarland Police, Germany No record
Sachsen Police, Germany No record
The Netherlands Police Department, The Netherlands No record
National Terrorism List, The Netherlands No record
Netherlands Police No record
Public Prosecution Service, The Netherlands No record
State Police, Italy No record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
National Crime Squad, United Kingdom No record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Prosecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency, United Kingdom No record
Serious Organized Crime Agency, United Kingdom No record
UK Border Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior, Russia No record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia No record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (FSB) - Terrorist No record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa No record
National Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists. Asia Pacific
Australian National Security, Australia No record
Australian Crime Commission, Australia No record
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia No record
Australian Federal Police, Australia No record
New South Wales Police, Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China No record
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, No record
China
Dubai Police, UAE No record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
No record

National Police, Indonesia
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Annexure 5 (h)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Public Security Intelligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Japanese National Police Agency, Japan No record
Ministry of Defense, Japan No record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Korean National Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force, Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand No record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan No record
Punjab Police, Pakistan No record
National Bureau Of Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines No record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
Central Narcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore No record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore No record
Anti-Human Trafficking Division, Thailand No record
The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand No record
Royal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan No record
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies

Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debarred Parties No record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies

New York Stock Exchange (NYSE), USA No record
Commodities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA No record
Excluded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA)], USA

Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA No record
Federal Reserve Board (FRB), USA No record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA No record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Department of Health & Human Services, USA No record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA No record
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA No record
Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA No record
Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Services, USA No record
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Annexure 5 (i)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA No record
New York State Insurance Department, USA No record
New York Department of Financial Services, USA No record
New York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA No record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
Arkansas Securities Department, USA No record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorado Division of Securities, USA No record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA No record
Federal Aviation Administration, USA No record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force/ StopFraud.gov, USA No record
Florida Department of Financial Services, USA No record
llinois Securities Department, USA No record
Kansas Securities Commission, USA No record
Maine Securities Division, USA No record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA No record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Nebraska Department of Banking and Finance, USA No record
Nevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
New Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
New Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA No record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA No record
QOklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA No record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA No record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
U.S Courts, USA No record
Department of Justice, USA No record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA No record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA No record
Bureau of Industry and Security (BIS)—export violations, USA No record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA No record

No record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (j)

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada No record
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada No record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada No record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (OSC), Canada No record
Canada Revenue Agency, Canada No record
Cayman Islands Monetary Authority, Cayman Islands No record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas No record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada No record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada No record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada No record
New Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada No record
Nova Scotia Securities Commission, Canada No record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada No record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lloyds of London (Lloyds), United Kingdom No record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom No record
Financial Services Authority - Final Notice, United Kingdom No record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom No record
Financial Conduct Authority, United Kingdom No record
Her Majesty's Courts Service, United Kingdom No record
Home Office, United Kingdom No record
Prudential Regulation Authority - Prohibited Individuals, United No record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, UK No record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom No record
Malta Financial Services Authority, Malta No record
Netherlands Courts, Netherlands No record
Netherlands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands No record
The Netherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands No record
Office of the Director of Corporate Enforcement (ODCE), Ireland No record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland No record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority, Ireland No record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man No record
Institute for Supervision of Insurance, ltaly No record
Iltalian Securities Commission (Consob), Italy No record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission, Jersey No record
Courts, Jersey No record
Gibraltar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar No record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia No record
No record

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations, Australia
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Annexure 5 (k)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia No record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade, Australia No record
Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh No record
China Custems, China No record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China No record
China Food and Drug Administration, China No record
Customs General Administration, China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China No record
Ministry of Finance, China No record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People's Court, China No record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China No record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong No record
Kong
Hong Kong Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong No record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kong No record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No record
Indonesian Financial Services Authority No record
Supreme Court, Indonesia No record
Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry, Japan No record
Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan No record
Ministry of Finance, Japan No record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan No record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan No record
Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic No record
Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia No record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia No record
Bursa Malaysia No record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia No record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia No record
Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), New Zealand No record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan No record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines No record
No record

Singapore Stock Exchange, Singapore
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Annexure 5 (1)

Supreme Court, Singapore No record
Ministry of Law, Singapore No record
Customs, Singapore No record
Inland Revenue Authority, Singapore No record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand No record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand No record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand No record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Taiwan No record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated No record
Nationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
Monetary Authority of Singapore No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority No record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) No record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia No record
OSFI Consolidated List, Canada Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former No record
Yugoslavia
International Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda No record
Global Money Laundering Database No record
Politically Exposed Persons Database No record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nonproliferation No record
US Department of State - Iran, North Korea, and Syria No record
Monproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, MNo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act No record
Annexure H
Web and Media Searches — Global
Internet Searches No record
Media Searches No record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: GIQPK2922H GIQPK2922H

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

22-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)
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Annexure 6 (b)

&Y e-Filing ayntere sryime
ams Incame Tax Depariment, Govemment of India

. CallUs v @ English v

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
o You have successfully verified through mobile OTE Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
GIQPK2922H SKHKRV KXXXR
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sanjiv Kumar

Sanjiv Kumar

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-958 GQ-AMRSN-958
Employee Id: 113168 113168
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 16-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 27 /27



Annexure 7 (a)

Employment History Report
101785582245 LDASR00277200000065434 | KOCHAR INFOTECHLTD. | SANJIV | RAJKISHORSINGH | 03/04/2024 NIA
KUMAR SINGH
101785582245 DLCPMO0431720000010217 BHATIA MEDICAL SANJIV | RAJKISHORSINGH | 20/07/2023 | 29/02/2024
COACHING INSTITUTE KUMAR SINGH
PRIVATE LIMITED
101785582245 | GNGGN17011100000028796 | GLOBIVA SERVICES SANJIV | RAJKISHORSINGH | 06/04/2022 | 14/11/2022
PRIVATE LIMITED KUMAR SINGH
101785582245 | GNGGN00252970000262678 | TELEPERFORMANCE SANJIV | RAJKISHORSINGH | 31/01/2022 | 18/03/2022
GLOBAL SERVICES KUMAR SINGH
PRIVATE LIMITED
m em 2
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sanjiv Kumar

Sanjiv Kumar

provided by the applicant. GAP identified is of 5 years from employment to
employment in the overall work experience, hence closing the check as RED and
the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-958 GQ-AMRSN-958
Employee Id: 113168 113168
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

16-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

RED
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Annexure 8 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Sanjiv Kumar Sanjiv Kumar

DOB 12-04-1997 12-04-1997

Graduation

MName of the Board / School

Rajiv Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya

Rajiv Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya

Course

B.E.

B.E.

Specialization / Major

Electronics & Communication Engineering

Electronics & Communication Engineering

Year of Passing

2019

2019

Gap Remarks:

12th

MName of the Board / School Bihar School Examination Board Bihar School Examination Board
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major il il

Year of Passing 2015 2015

Gap Remarks:

10TH STANDARD

Mame of the Board / School Bihar School Examination Board Bihar School Examination Board
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major il il

Year of Passing 2013 2013

Gap Remarks:
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Annexure 8 (b)

Employment-1

Mame of the Employer Kochartech Pyt Ltd Kochartech Pyt Ltd
Full MName of the Employes Sanjiv Kumar Sanjiv Kumar

Date of joining - From 03-04-2024 03-04-2024

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 17-03-2025 17-03-2025
Designation / Role Senior C5R Senior CSR

Gap Remarks: A gap of 5 years identified between UG (2019) & Kochartech Pvt Ltd (2024). During this period, Candidate
was not part of any organisation and was taking care of his ill mother till 2021. Then in January 2022, Candidate joined
Teleperformance, but left the organisation in 1.5 months as he could not get along with the environment in the
company. Candidate doesnt have any exit letter, hence considering the Gap period as Red.

After UAN initiation, found the below employment details:

i. BHATIA MEDICAL COACHING INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED

20-07-2023 to 29-02-2024. Candidate has provided the relevant doc.

ii. GLOBIVA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

06-04-2022 to 14-11-2022. Candidate has provided the relevant doc.

iii. TELEPERFORMANCE GLOBAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

31-01-2022 to 18-03-2022. Candidate has not provided the relevant proof. Hence considering the gap period as Red.
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sanjiv Kumar

Sanjiv Kumar

Pan Number:

GIQPK2922H

GIQPK2922H

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

688

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

PRESENCE OF DELINQUENCY

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Not Applicable
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

L
[ransUnion™ CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR
CONSUMER: SAM I KLBMAR OATE: 1020218
MEMEER ID: BNORO34012 TIME: 271:1.2:32
MEMBER REFEREMCE NUMBER CONTROL HLEBER: B,53 59,49 256
CONSUMER INFORMATIOM:
MAME SARIIV KUMAR KUBMAR
PATE OF SiRTH: 12-04-1997 GENDES: MALE
CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):
SCORE KNAKE SCORE SCORING FACTORS
CREMTVISION® SCORE GBB 11 PRESENCE OF DELINOUENCY IN THE RECENT PAST
2 PRESENCE OF SEVERE DELINGUENCY AS OF RECENT UPDATE
1 PRESENCE OF DELINQUENCY
& LOW PROPORTION OF SATISFACTORY TRADES
POSSIELE RANGE FOR CREDITVISIONS SCORE
Consumer with &t least ane trade an the bureau in kst 36 manths 300 {High sk bo SO (ow ri5k]
Consumer not in CIBIL database or hisbory older than 36 manths 1

* Al least one tradeline with smfarmation updated n s 36 manlbs 15 required.

IDENTIFHCATION(S):

ICREN TRFFCATION TYPE IFEMNTRFECATION NLUBBER IS5SLE DAITE EXPIRATICN DATE
INCOME TAX ID HUMBER (PAN) GIOPK2022H

UNIVERSAL 1D NUMBER (Lo '® AR LIRS,

CKYE 5005863510446

TELEPHOMNE(S):

TELEPHONE TYPE FELEPHONE NUMBER TELEPHONE EXTENSION
NOT CLASSIFIED 700455647 2.00000

NGT CLASSIFIED 7004556472

MOBILE PHONE 9170045564

NOT CLASSIFIED B170045564
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Annexure 9 (b)

u

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: SAMIN KLMAR
MEMEER ID: BNOSD3401 2
FMEMBE R REFERENCE NUMEBER

DATE:F1:.04- 1125
TIME: 21:12:33
CONTROL BUMBER: B,59.58,49 258

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDRESS

SAMJVELUMARSINGH 1040 GRMAIL COM

EC.SANJIVEUMARG SVCEINDORE.AC.IN

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDHESS SINGH, DLAPUR BIHAR 800007

CATEGORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE:
ADDRESS OLAPUR OLAPLR GAMGALIR BIHAR B51204

CATECDRY.NOT CATEGDRIZED RESIDENCE CODE,

DATE REPORTED-50-04-2024

DATE REPORTED-30-04-2024

ADDRESS | OLAPUR KHAGARIA BIHAR B51204
CATEGORY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDEMCE CODE
ADDRESS 329 BUWASAN NEW DELHI GOLAKDHAM DELHI DELHI 170081

CATELORY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDEMCE CODE:

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATHOMN:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE CCCUPATION CODE INCOME
REFORTED

PERSOMAL LOAN 31-08-2024 Hot Avalable 25000

SUMMARY

ACCOUNTI(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES

Al Accounts TOTAL- 47 HIGH CRSANE AWT: 3,653,008

OVERDUE: 12

ZERD-BALANCE: 34

DATE REPORTED. 30-04-2024

DATE REPORTED:DE-04-2024

NET J GROSS INCOME
INDICATOR

Not Avalable

BalL ANCES
CLURRENT B5.B26
OVERDUE 53,372

ENQUIRIES

Oy Last 36 moreths enguiries will be aisplayed in the Credit report

ERGUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS
All Enguiries A4 ] 25 54

MONTHLY ! ANNLUAL
INCOME INDICATOR

Not Avaiabie

DATE OPENED

RECENT D7-11-2024
OLREST 15-10-2018

RECERNT

13-11-2024
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Annexure 9 (c)

TransUnion@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUNER: SAMIIY KUMAR OATE: 21043020

MEMBER ID: BNDSO3402 TIME: 21:12:33

MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER: CONTROL NUMEER: B,599,50,49 258

accuracy, campleteness and veracity of the information contasned in the Report, and shell cnly be lakée gnd [ or responsible if any discrepancies gre drectly

atiributabie 1o TU CIBIL. The use of this report is governed by the terms and conditans of the Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Memsers.

ADDITIONAL MATCHES - YOUR ENQUIRY ON SANIIV KUMAR RETURNED MULTIPLE FILES. SEE INFORMATIOMN
RELATED TO ADDITIONAL SUBJECT SANJEEV KUMAR BELOW.

CONSUMER INFORMATIOMN:
MAME: SANJEEY KUMAR

DATE OF HRTY- 12-04-1997 GENGER: MALE

IDENTIFICATIOMN(S):

IBEMTIFICATION TYPE IBEMTIFICATION SLUMBER ISSLIE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER (PAN) GTEPE1TEIE

UNIVERSAL ID NUMEBER {UIDY) FUA

CKYC 40084 865826201

TELEPHOMNE(S):

TELEPHONE TYPE TELEPHONE NUMBER TELEPHONE EXTENSION

MOBILE PHONE E1302TE154

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDRESS

YADAWVSARIEE VB2 EMAIL.COM

SAMIEEWVYADAVEN 2GR AL COM

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDRESS SHOP NGO 7T NEHRU NAGAR BLOCK 1 MEHRU NAGAR DELHI DELHI 110065 110065

CATEGORYOFFICE ADDREES RESIDEMCE CODE:RENTED DATE REPORTED:-31-05-2023
ADDRESS HNO 7M2 SF BIP NEHRU MAGAR DELHI SOUTH DELHI DELHI DELHI 170065 110085

CATEGORY:-RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDEMNCE CODE: OWMNED DATE REPORTED:Z22-05-2023

ADDRESS FLAT NO 25 BLOCK 1 NEHARU NAGAR NEHRU NAGAR SOUTH DELHI SRINIWASPURI DELHI CODOOA0T 110065

CATEGORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE DATE REFORTED-08-11-2020
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Annexure 9 (d)

oL
TransUnion™ CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR
CONSUEER: SARIN KUMAR DR&TE: 27 -0uf. 2025
MEMEER ID: BHDEO3400 2 TIME: 21-12:13
MEMEER REFERENCE NUMEBEER: CONTROL NUMBER: 9.9‘3.'.':9'.-19.255

ADDRESS "Bl SHOP NO B NEW FRIENDS COLONY MATHLRA RAOD NEW DELHI DELHI 110065

CATECDRY-OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REPORTED:08-11-2020

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANGES BALANGES DATE OPEMED

All Accounts FaraL o HIGH ERSANC. AMT CLRRENT RECENT
(WERDUE:D OVERIUE {HOEST

FERLD-GALANCE: O

ENQUIRIES

Orly Last 36 momdhs erguiries will be displayed in the Credit report

ERGUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL BAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enguiries a a a a

END OF REPORT ON SANIV KUMAR

All information contalned in this credit repon has besn collated by TransUneon CIBIL Limded § TW CIBIL) based on informatson prodded! submigted iy

5 vanous members( Members®), &5 part of period data submession and Members are required 10 ensure accwracy, completeness and weracity of the
mforrmation submiited. The credit report |s generated using the proprietary search and match legc of TU CIEIL TU CIBIL uses fis best efforis o ensune
accuracy, completeness and veraciy of the infarmation contained in the Repor, and shall only be liabée and / or respensible If any discrepancies are drectly
atiributabia 1o TU CIBIL, The use of the report |s governed by the terms and conditions of the Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Members.
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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